
http://banners.westcamp.com/bishophartley

BISHOP HARTLEY HIGH SCHOOL

GRADUATION BANNERS
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CLASS of  2022

FIRST NAME
LAST NAME
Custom Text Line 1 (30 Characters)
Custom Text Line 2 (30 Characters)
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6’ x 3’  Standard Banner with Personalized Text

6’ x 3’  Standard Banner with Personalized Text
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Online Ordering 
Available 24/724/7

Choose from four
great designs!

Order Online
http://banners.westcamp.com/

bishophartley

Orders placed by 
April 28th will deliver 

to Bishop Hartley
May 9th.

For more information call
614-882-2378

(Ask for Renee)

*Yard Stakes & Tension Strings 
Included.

6’ x 3’  One Photo & Personalized Text

6’ x 3’  Two Photos & Personalized Text

$105*

$99*

$93*

$93*


